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Notes/Datasources: Modified from Golder 2003a. This information is regional in nature and not intended for site-specific evaluations.  The figure should be used only in conjunction with the accompanying report.

30
40
50

70
80
90

100
110
120

Ele
va

tio
n (

mA
SL

)

130
140

-20
-10

0
10
20

60

Jock 
River

F
Southwest

FI

Northeast
Jock River / 

Black's Corners
Munster

Jock River /
King's Park

HWY 416
Rideau River / 

Manotick
Munster

Municipal
Wells

1 and 2

Richmond - 
Kings Park

Municipal Wells 
1 and 2

Regional Groundwater Flow Direction

0 5 10km

Projection: Universal Transverse Mercator, NAD83, Zone 18 North

Produced by the Mississippi-Rideau Source Protection Region, under License with
the Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources © Queen's Printer for Ontario, 2018. 

While the MRSPR makes every effort to ensure that the information presented is
sufficiently accurate for the intended uses of the map, there is an inherent margin of
error in all mapping products, and accuracy of the mapping cannot be guaranteed
for all possible uses. All end-users must therefore determine for themselves if the
information is suitable for their purposes.
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